MONICAL'S PIZZA[®] invites you to participate in a *Community Day*! This is one of many ways we help area organizations, and is a wonderful opportunity for us to say thanks and give back to our loyal customers and communities.

It's easy *and* tasty: you, your family, your friends, and your neighbors bring this flier to any of the area Monical's Pizza[®] restaurants listed below and enjoy a delicious meal. In return, Monical's Pizza[®] will donate 20% of your bill* to the designated organization.

Coles County Extension Foundation

Don't miss your opportunity to help out! Please remember that this special is ONLY good on the date (open-close) listed below. Tell everyone to join in! With Monical's Pizza[®], you're raising money by eating great food. What could be easier?

Community Day Guest copy...

Organization: Coles County Extension Foundation

Community Day: Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Guest Check Total \$_____(before sales tax)

20% Contribution \$_____



MONICAL'S PIZZA[®] copy...

Organization: Coles County Extension Foundation

Community Day: Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Guest Check Total \$____. (before sales tax)

MONICAL'S PIZZA[®]

MATTOON CHARLESTON 217-234-6442815 BROADWAY217-348-7515909 18TH ST.

FLIER MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER FOR DONATION TO BE APPLIED

*Not valid with any other coupons or discount offers. Offer valid only on date listed. Not valid with delivery. Must mention flier when ordering Carry Out. Gift card purchases will not be eligible toward total donation. Fliers are not allowed to be distributed on restaurant property. Flier must be surrendered for donation to be applied. Other restrictions may apply. Additional fliers and details available at <u>www.monicalspizza.com</u>